DOC-6904 / 2022-10-26    1/1
UK-Declaration of conformity
Pepperl+Fuchs SE
Lilienthalstrasse 200
68307 Mannheim
Germany
Phone +49 621 776-0
Fax +49 621 776-1000

 en
DOC-6904 / 2022-10-26    2/1
 ANNEX TYPE CODE
The „a-g“ marked letters of the type code are placeholders and can be replaced by the following code:
PGVaaabc-F2dddd-eee-fff-gggg
a
Working Dis-
tance
b
Light Type /
Characteristic
c
Scan Rate
F2d
Housing Variant
e
Interface
f
Connection
g
Customer
Specific Mark
50 mm
80 mm
95            mm
100 mm
140 mm
150 mm
/ White or
White/Blue
R Red
I Infrared
/     Standard
S    Fast
F200
Mounting / Connection
90°
F200A
Mounting / Connection
180°
F213
Mounting / Connection
90°
Flat
F213A
Mounting / Connection
180°
Flat
R4 Serial RS485
B6 Profibus
B16 CANopen
B17 Profinet
B25 Ethernet IP
B21 EtherCAT
B12          Ethernet TCP/IP
V15 M12 5pin
V15B M12 B-
 coded
V19 M12 8pin
V1D M12 D
 coded
xxxM cable out-